
WOMEN 114.0 RESULTS

Women 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Megan  Boettcher Lansing Lions 112.0 110.0 10

2 Mia Mosher Lansing Lions 114.0 85.0 8

3 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 111.8 80.0 0

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 106.2 75.0 6

5 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 110.0 75.0 0

6 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 114.0 75.0 4

7 CHLOE BOGARD Basehor Linwood 110.8 70.0 0

8 Sarah Hedberg Lansing Lions 113.6 60.0 0

Women 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 114.0 160.0 10

2 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 110.0 155.0 8

3 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 106.2 145.0 6

4 Megan  Boettcher Lansing Lions 112.0 145.0 4

5 Sarah Hedberg Lansing Lions 113.6 145.0 0

6 CHLOE BOGARD Basehor Linwood 110.8 140.0 0

7 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 111.8 140.0 0

8 Mia Mosher Lansing Lions 114.0 130.0 0

Women 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 CHLOE BOGARD Basehor Linwood 110.8 105.0 10

2 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 110.0 100.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 111.8 100.0 6

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 106.2 95.0 4

5 Megan  Boettcher Lansing Lions 112.0 95.0 0

6 Sarah Hedberg Lansing Lions 113.6 95.0 0

7 Mia Mosher Lansing Lions 114.0 95.0 0

8 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 114.0 0 0

Women 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Megan  Boettcher Lansing Lions 112.0 350.0 10

2 Payge Welch Lansing Lions 110.0 330.0 8

3 Khushi Patel Lansing Lions 111.8 320.0 0

4 AUDREY MCCARTY Basehor Linwood 106.2 315.0 6

5 CHLOE BOGARD Basehor Linwood 110.8 315.0 4

6 Mia Mosher Lansing Lions 114.0 310.0 0

7 Sarah Hedberg Lansing Lions 113.6 300.0 0

8 HALEY GALLET Basehor Linwood 114.0 235.0 0


